Commercial Products Catalog Customer Service: 1-704-841-6000 www.apollovalves.com
SWING CHECK VALVES 6SC SERIES
161
Flanged Connection
Bolted Bonnet
The Apollo Model 920F Flanged Cast
Iron Swing Check valve provides full
"ow capabilities.  It provides reliable

Disc Nut Steel (ASTM A307 B)
Stud Bolt Steel (ASTM A307 B
Order Information
Size Height Length Weight (Lbs.)
2” 4.41 10.51 30
2-1/2” 5.24 11.50 44
3” 5.67 12.50 55
4” 6.61 14.00 90
5” 7.80 15.75 135
6” 8.54 17.50 172
8” 10.28 21.00 289
Dimensions
* Cast iron seat & disc ring
Size Part Number
2” 6SC-208-B1
2-1/2” 6SC-209-B1
3” 6SC-200-B1
4” 6SC-20A-B1
5” 6SC-20B-B1
6” 6GA-21C-B1
*8” 6SC-20E-01